
SANGRIA TINTA

MARGARITA

MOSCOW MULE 

APEROL SPRITZ

MIMOSAS

MOJITO

WHISKY SOUR

AMARETTO SOUR 

APEROL SOUR

CARAJILLO

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MEZCALITA

MEZCAL SOUR 

$7

$7

$8

$8

$5

$7

$8

$8

$8

$7

$8

$10

$10

COCKTAILS



FINCA LAS MORAS, MALBEC

GENERACION 73, GARNACHA

LOUREIRO, ALVARINHO

$6

$8

$8

VINOS X COPA 

RON ABUELO 12

RON ABUELO 7

RON ABUELO ANEJO

RON BACARDI BLANCO

SECO HERRERANO

$8

$6

$5

$5

$5

RONES X TRAGO

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

STOLICHNAYA

$8

$5

$5

VODKA X TRAGO



MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

OLD PARR 12

BULLEIT BOURBON

$9

$8

$8

$8

WHISKY X TRAGO 

FIREBALL

JAGERMEISTER

DON JULIO SILVER

$7

$7

$9

SHOTS

TANQUERAY

BULLDOG

HENDRICKS

$7

$7

$9

GIN 

PAULANER

MODELO NEGRA/RUBIA

STELLA ARTOIS

$8

$5

$5

CERVEZAS


